10

11

12

13

CORSATO CHIARA

EGIDI LEONARDO

FEDELI FEDERICA

GIANSOLDATI MARCO

GRAZIOSI GRAZIA

HARIRCHI GOUYA

HU Tun |

MADRIZ ELISABETTA

MASTROGIUSEPPE MARILINA

PELLE ELVIRA

SCORRANO MARIANGELA

STELLA ANDREA

ZANFABRO GIULIA

Dipartimento di Scienze Economiche, Aziendali, Matematiche e Statistiche
Dipartimento di Scienze Economiche, Aziendali, Matematiche e Statistiche
Dipartimento di Studi Umanistici
Dipartimento di Scienze Economiche, Aziendali, Matematiche e Statistiche
Dipartimento di Scienze Economiche, Aziendali, Matematiche e Statistiche
Dipartimento di Scienze Economiche, Aziendali, Matematiche e Statistiche
Dipartimento di Scienze Economiche, Aziendali, Matematiche e Statistiche
Dipartimento di Studi Umanistici
Dipartimento di Studi Umanistici
Dipartimento di Scienze Economiche, Aziendali, Matematiche e Statistiche
Dipartimento di Scienze Economiche, Aziendali, Matematiche e Statistiche
Dipartimento di Studi Umanistici

Dipartimento di Studi Umanistici



